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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

Iv' #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. ¥
(Two Copies) I-171: Y X

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICART IN VIETRAM AN GUY EN THANM RA
lLast Middle First

Current Address: 2 $& 0o .buo,vg-g ANMNH GiaAc ,kPI7 , P33 TP MYy 7HO

Date of Birth: JUNVE 3D - /944 % Place of Birth: V/ AV A HUY - &GO cors

Previous Occupation (before 1975) CAPT7A N , X O. RAT7ALioA” (EADER
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From O4-30-7& 1o /0-26 -/983
‘ Years: & " Months: S - Days: <6

SPONSOR'S NAME: Sear Vo
< i Bame

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Pelztionship
WiFE'S Sos

Sopns V2

e

. -If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
' .. and:have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so..

---Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible.to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
"INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: SEP7 ¢ - /9%9




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : BA THANH. ALGuyuYEAL
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DAoc THI HuywH 0730~ 1941 Wi FE

DEPENDENT'S ADDRE$S':(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
Iv.#
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) I-171: Y N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departurc Program can be established.

APPLICART IN VIETNAM A G Y EN T AN M R A
Last Middle First

Current Address: 245 & o .buo,«/g- ANH  GiAC ,kKFI1T7 P33 TP My THO

Date of Birth: Juw' & 30 - /94 % Place of Birth: V/ A A HUW - GO coAE

Previous Occupation (before 1975) CAP7A N , X O. RAT7AL/ion” (EADER
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATIOS CAMP  Dates: From O% -30 -75 mo /0-26 -/98 3

Years: 5% Months: S Days: < &

SPONSOR'S NAME: S vo
Name

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAIRTARCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Rumber Relzticrship

Sonr VO Wi FEs Sear

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

pu—

DATE PREPARED: SCF7

. -79%9




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (Pa) : BA T7HANH. AGuYENV
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DAc  THi  HuywH 0730 - 1G41 Wi FE

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESSA:(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063

INTARE FORM (Two Copiles)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

LE S L 2R R RS}

NAME (Ten Tu=-nhan) : NGHYEN ?HA/V/“ BA

Last (Ten HO) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : ©O6 ~ 3o /A NAH HUu  Go (oG
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): — Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rMlarried (Co lap gia dinh): ¢—

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

D ..
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 2868  Dduonyg ANH GrAc | kHy PrHo /7
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) -

PHuoAG 3 | THAAXAH FPreo sy THO

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) « No {Rhong)} __

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): O«-30-75 mo (Den): /0-26 -3

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: CACO cAA/H /‘/EA) BALC //VAM HA /HAM TAN , THluAA
CAMP (Trai tu) / / HAL

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): CARLT AL
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): x. ¢ BA77AL o) (EAICK
Date (nam) : 8EFINE
APRC 1475

APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho QDP): Yes (Co):
IV Number (So ho so):
No {(Khong): [

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): o/
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): £5% D Pucpio; AAMH GrAc
KPP 1, F. 3 L THALH FrHoe Ay THO

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

Son s -
U.85. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Heoa=-Ky): Yes (co): No (Khong): L~
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): S7&°P FATHEKR
NAME & SIGNATURE:  So/ O Lopet s

ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT -
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua ngueci dien don nay)

DATE: - ‘T;é/oé //Q?q‘jgrmj - T

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




5.

(@)Y

Page 2

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : BA THAN A AGUY EA
(Listed cn page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATICNSEIP 70
P4,
DA THI  HuynH o730 144l Wi FE

CEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

~DDITICNAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

Kk kdk ok dk ok kkk Rk

NAME (Ten Tu-phan) : M GuYEN THAM A BA

Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) Tirst (Ten goi).
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : ©&6 - 30 _ /942 NAUH Huy  Go Cong
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): bl Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Mlarried (Co lap gia dinh): &—

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

> .
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 2588  DuUonlG ANH GrAc | KHd PHO /7
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) -

PHUo NG 3 |, THANVAH FAo <1y THo

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tzi VN hay khong): Yes (Co) &~ No (Xhong)__

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):9-~30~77S5 To (Den): /0-16-83

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: CAO LANHA /‘/5/12 BAL /A/AM HA /HAM TAN , THUAN
CAMP (Trai tu) / / HAL

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): CALTALA
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu): x.2. BA77AL oA (EAICR
e Date (nam) : 8EAIRE

S APRIC 1978
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): S
IV Number (So ho so0):
No (Khong): L

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) : o/
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghz. ben sau voi day du chJ. t:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 258 2 7’”""/‘/(/ ANMH GrAC
K-P. 177 , £ 3 |, THAVH FHo My THO

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguo:. Bao tro):
Son. o ) , _

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): o No (Khong)

L
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): S/C"P FA 6(:

NAME. & SIGNATURE: Son veo W
ADDERESS & .TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT -
(';‘ej_n_,; Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien.thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE : ogq/ee /799 ~  ~
Month (Thang) il Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : BA  THAAH NEUYEA
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTHE| RELATIONSEI? TC

P4,

DAC TH HuYH 07_30_}49_‘* W//C(::

P L s ea———

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

B T S e N TN,

5. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



To FAMULIES 9F ViE7AAMESE Pori7ica
PRISON ERS  ASSOCEA To'On

P.& pAOX ¢34

AR(,{/U( TN VA -
SEP 1 | 1989 77 y 22205 _ 0635



| - <o vo

To: MEC. KHUC purrH  7THU
P Box S¢35 ARLWGTEA

V. A, 222208 - 0635




QUE 5TIONNAIRE FOR BX POLITICAL PRISONER
TN VIET NAM
T. BASIC TNFORMATION OF APPMCANT IN \x\"aT NAM
. FULL NAME - NGUYEN THANH BA
2. DATE PLACE 6F BIRTH. BO_06 1948 viNkwu(u. GOCONG
3 POSITION BE FORE APRIL 1975
- RANK = CAPTAIN
~FUNCTION  X.C. BATTALION LEADER |
— MiHTARY SERIAL NUMBER - 6‘8/004021
4-MONTH , DATE | VEAR mmasnzxi - 30.04.1975
5 -MONTH , DATE YEAR ouT OF CAMP: 26.10-19%3
6 PHOTOCOPY OF RELEASE CERTIFICATE: VIET NAM Po LiCE
SECURITY KEEPS
7-PRESENT MAILING ADPRESS= 258 "ANH GIAC .KPAT . P3 MYTHO CTY
TIEN GANG VIET WAM .
8. CURRENT ADPRESS zsg"wﬁra‘—m’c . KPIT7 . P3 MYTHE CTY
TIEN &IANG » VIET uAM .
3 LIST Full NemE Do 80P oFex - PoliTical PRisoNER
1. REJATIVES 1O ACCOMPANY WiThH €A PELITICAL PRISONER

NUMBER | FULL NAME DATE OF BIRTH | PLACE oF ByRTH |RELATION $iHP
4 HUYNH THI DAO | 30071941 |THANKPHO MyTHO | WIFE
g
. 2 - COMPLETE FANiLY L\STmér Chvivg | 9EAD)
‘F#THER T N4UY & VAN ‘\’QNG ( mesc)
MO’TH ER TA “rm C&-MN (WviNg)
BRoTHER: - NéUVEN THANY Mﬂu (Living)
NGWEN T AN THOA (hving
— NGUYEN T BAck MM (Livineg )

T KEL&TNES ouT S1DE \;tE\" NAM
. In THE USA: vo Teand SON (wife's Sew)




2. IN THE oTWERCOUNTRY . QUACK MY WANKH (Wife’s BROTHER)
CADDRESS Yy 2451 AUCKLAND 2L wpariFAx WS 83K 3A4 CANADA

W . MAVE YOU SUBMITTED TUE AfPLI CATION FOoR YOUR FAMILY ?

CA. REMIRICATION UNTIL now - WONE
2. REPAY FROM BANGKOK ODB &  NONE
3. TAE OOP ®anNGWOK'S LOT - NoNE
CANY COMMENT REMARK - N ONE

v
Ji . PLERSE Li4T RERE ALL DOCUMENT ATTACHED TO THIS QUESTIONNARE,

MYTRO STV 22 _ 0S8 _ 1983

b

o/

"~ ~~ ]
NGUYEN THANK BA,



{3 vEU Ly Lick

A‘ A‘\/ -— — ‘
YEN HO NGUVEN THAN ® BA

NGAY THANG, NﬁrM SANR . 30 _ 06 1948

NBI SANM vink sy GO CONG

58 &UAN 69?/004021

chp BUG DAL Y

culde vuU ﬂeu Doy PHO

B v( B 1 -5¢ —eopm 2, TRUNG-DOAN IS _ SU-DOPY BR

LY
DiA ainm&N‘NAy. 25@ P Ann C\Ac _KPA7 .23 TPMYTHO
A’
TEN BO CHA NGU\/EN VAN TONGr 61928 . Seng)
\ ME :Ta Tui AN (SN 4930 &ENE)

a VCS TN T DAN a4t 6521&._ ,2589A~+»€,q‘»3
Ky, v AP M\/‘mc {
&u& -rrmm HOAT DONG- * )
NIKR 1960 'H'O(, SNk Tz\,c%wcf-neo &oc, VN LC C—'r'é CoNG .,

261 _ 1987  HoCSINK TRUNG +Hoo NQUVEN‘@(NH c,m-:u Mv-mc

Nu&e NGU LB - 12 NS KHOA 2/69 TKU@) \«%—BU
~Pén N PRUC L TRUNG PCAN 16 SEpoAN 9 B@ BINH
KHEN THUCMr 5 Wiy cUNG 1 QUAR THONG A CWiEN DtC\»\— B ANHDUNG
_TRI N H PLEN HCC Tﬁvcm TAC 3 N(}A\/ 23_06 1975 _ & ept TRR) -
CAC LAtwt— 7eya\ P)A - NAM »%A 230C.HA—M ;m»'mom HA:.
x;n,cg THA RA m«m TRA NGAY 26 lo - 19283
- Tuc: GTAN c:A TAC B t»AM 4 TuANG .

o,

M“(,'THQ NGAY 22 .05 _ 193]

e

/
NEUYEN THANRH BA
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Ca

L
VET NAM CONG-HOA

blique du Viét=Nam

BO TU-PHAP
Déperisment de la Justice

- $& TU-PHAP NAM-PHAN

Service Judicisire du Sud - Vidtnam

BAN TRICH.LUC BO KHAI-SANH

(Extrait du registre des actes ge naissance)

PHONG LUC-SU' TOA ..

(GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE

- LANG THARH PHU . ( MYTHO )
(NAM.PHAN)

NAM. .
{Année)

I194Lm .

SO HIEU =280
(Acte N©)

(Sud - Vigtnam)

Tén, hg dira con nit
{Nom et prénom de I'enfant)

HUINH THI DAO :

Nam, ntv . .
(Sexe de Fenfant)

Gai !

Sanh ngay nao
(Date dn naissance)

Ie 30 Juillet IY41

Sanh tai chd nao.
{Lieu de naissance)

Lang Thanh phu

Tén ho cha . . . ..

(Nam et prénom du uére‘r

HUYSH VA" CHO 3

Cha lam ngh8 gi.

(Sa profession)

Bufn ban

Nha cira & dau
(Son domicile)

LAng Thanh phu

| Tén, ho me.
{Nom et prénom da la mére)

QUACE THI HAI |

Me lam ngh8 g1 |
(Sa professior)

Buln ban |

Nha elra & dan .
{ (Son domicils }

Ling Thanh phu

{Son rang de femme mariée)

i Vo chanh bay vo thir

Yo chanh [

Ching toi,.. ...
{Nous)

(Président du Tribunal)

chirrg cho hop-phap chit k¥ tén cha

{Cestitions 'authenticité de la sigosture de)
Chanh Lyc-sir Toa-an s& tai,
(Gretfisr en chef dudit tribunal).

. RYTHO ., ngay

pyy CHANH.- AN,
(LE PRESIDENT),

WQUYIRE DPUC QUY. THAM
Chéanh-4n Toa _ DITH PUONG

13/10/196. .5

e e

PHAN

TUR Trich y bdn chénh,

(Pour extrsait conforme),

__.BYTHO » nGaY....... IB/IO/I%‘W_?
CHANH LUC 1) S

/;g,/smtm EN CHL}?




Ve HW_CONGTHOR  rRICH-LUC VAN-KIEN THE-VI RO.TICH LUU-TRE TA) PHONE LUC-SI
80 TU-PHAP : R A

e Toa ___COCONG
2 1. PHAP NAM-PHAN

1_GOCONG £ =
104 — . P T AT ban chanh gidy thé-vi____khai ssnh R,
(1) Ngag __ Upwd -~ cﬁp cho__. Nguyen-vén=Tong R S
Gidy *hf""'khﬁi——ﬂ-ﬁnh _do 0. Le=bing~1 . Chanh-An Toa Hba=Gia1i Gocong

W{XKWK&KW&KWXK! clp ngdy ]14.-_-.6:-_-1951..-
a) 5o 'ww~~23(—‘ . HXEKKRRERY |

oy —

TRICH BN NIHE SAU DAY

Nhitng nhin clurng nay, sau khi nghe doc ditu 16 cita Nghi-Binh
ngdy 17-11-1047 eia “Thii - lm‘mg Chanh-Phit Lam-Théi Nam-Phin
Vigt-Nam vd didu 363 va k€ 4gp tinh-Lujt Canh-Cdi sira-ddi bol
Sfc-Lénh nghy 31-12-1912 vi sau khi luyén-thg, qu-quy®t va bigs

chife riing:

NuUYLN-—THANH-BK, sanh ngay 30 théng 6 duong uch

nam 1948 (30-6-1948) tei ling Vinh-Hyu Tinh Gd-Cong

vy

va 13 con cua Nguyen-vén—Tong 'vaﬁ ?g—thxi’.}han./-\

/

TRICH - LI,IC Y _THIEO RI&N CHANH

‘ -{ Cw\tw
- __G0coNg fngs'iS"B \’t‘xiﬁ* 8  nim 19,68
\ 4 CHANH wc,é

(A—)

! 1 un ; '\g'

: {} AT J;? ?3; !

(1) Lap lpi 5§, ngay thing : \\\«'Itud'lgw n-‘(h!! g

i © vh nam tréo diy m8i ‘\‘\‘} v ’a"i 7 ! !
khi xin trich-fye, id

\/ e A .
? 4 ‘ RN A;" ' !

. P ! A, _",' ..>"" ' ' ¥
1. so 8195 &N /6

S e ¢
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Hél Déng Quén Tr
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THIHANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN
TRAN KIM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chdp Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHOC MINH THO

President
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO

. 1st Vice-President

TRAN KIM DUNG

2nd Vice-Presigent
NGUYEN VAN GIOI

. Secretary General
TRAN THI PHUCONG

Deputy Secralary
NGUYEN THI HANH

Treasurer

C6 Vén Doan
Advisory Commiitee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

oate. | JUL 2 41989

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: NGUYEN THANH BA

Date of Birth: 7/30/48

iv#-._ NEED IV # NEED LOI

Length of Time in Re-education Camp__8.yrs

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the above referenced former re-education
camp detainee in Vietnam, | am forwarding to you the enclosed document(s)
to complete his record with your office. | trust that the document(s) will be
sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, please feel free to
contact us at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assustance in the processing
of this applicant. 7

Sincerely yours,

—A(Mrs.) Khug Rﬂinh Tho
President
Enclosures

NOTE: This applicant has been sponsored by, VO THANH SON.

as shown in the attachments.

It is also requested that the Letter Of Introduction be sent to our Association

at the address that appears above.



ODP CHECK FORM

o
b
| pace: 110107

7

L2 3

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: )Mb CQ&MM% Z%Z
Date of Birth: ’EMLM~ 2. Qx l{fg _
Address in VN Qgg_b M W&m(w ’1? M

) 3
u{dw %%444

L
~ a
Spouse Name: {ﬂufm\z {/u}(f %d’[’
Number of Accompanying Relatlves
gﬁwﬁReeducation Time: g Years ___ Months __ Days
fb%;,
o L IV §
VEWL #
e
Cj&&qiqb I-171 : Yes; No., - EXIT PERMIT: Yes 3 No.
Special List #

Sponsor: Vb fﬁgﬁu& SQZH

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

b_"/—
KHUC MINH THO

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H)




1.

2.

3.

4.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE: IV #

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) I-171 : ___Yes, Mo
| EXIT VISA:__ Yes_ No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ggzzgzx%a//( TII A P A

Last Middle First

Current Address 258 F;ﬂﬁé%ga K/ L2 ﬂy 740

Date of Birth _ #G-30- 144¢ Place of Birth Ik #Hu - ﬁgi%s
' A

Previous Occupation(before 1975) %/W/VZ

(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From 5,4-30-7( To 4(9.%/??3

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.

Date Prepared:




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

f%/.%%/ - 7 A0

o> '3«94/%!//

#d fe.

J

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :






